
PEN010: GM Pendant DC Top
pen010

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø210mm x 350mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN010 Ø210mm x 350mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN013.1MKMB: Small KL Pendant
pen013.1mkmb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Metallic Brass
Dimensions Ø310mm x 170mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN013.1 Ø310mm x 170mm

PEN013.2 Ø315mm x 230mm

PEN013.3 Ø500mm x 190mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN64SCO: Dome Pendant
pen64sco

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Copper
Dimensions Ø420mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN64 Ø420mm x 200mm

PEN64.1 Ø160mm x 100mm

PEN64.2 Ø185mm x 125mm

PEN64.3 Ø250mm x 110mm

PEN64.4 Ø305mm x 160mm

PEN64.6 Ø600mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN024: BS Pendant
pen024

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Shiny Copper
Dimensions Ø400mm x 400mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN024 Ø400mm x 400mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN030: Crown Pendant
pen030

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø250mm x Ø160mm x 280mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN030 Ø250mm x Ø160mm x 280mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN013.2: Medium KL Pendant
pen013.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Brass
Dimensions 315mm Diameter x 230mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN013.1 Ø310mm x 170mm High

PEN013.2 Ø315mm x 230mm High

PEN013.3 Ø500mm x 190mm High

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN037: Canister Pendant
pen037

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø140mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN037 Ø140mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN042: Bedroom Pendant
pen042

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Copper
Dimensions Ø190mm x 180mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN042 Ø190mm x 180mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN019: Small Industrial Pendant
pen019

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Cream Exterior / Polished Copper Interior
Dimensions 360mm Diameter x 240mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN044 White/Black/Green Exterior & Polished Copper Interior

PEN0443 Cream Exterior & Polished Copper Interior

PEN048 Polished Copper/Brass

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN05: BK Pendant
pen05

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø380mm x 160mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / COB LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN05.1 Ø380mm x 160mm

PEN05.2 Ø435mm x 180mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN21: HB Pendant
pen21

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø325mm x 350mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / LED COB
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN21 Ø325mm x 350mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN23: GM Pendant
pen23

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø210mm x 300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN23 Ø210mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN28.2: Cone Pendant
pen28.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø160mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN28.1 Ø120mm x 240mm

PEN28.2 Ø160mm x 270mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN33: BL Pendant
pen33

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Dark Charcoal
Dimensions Ø590mm x 330mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN33 Ø590mm x 330mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN01.2: PR Pendant
pen01.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Polished Chrome Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 275mm Diameter x 200mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN01.1 Ø275mm x 200mm High

PEN01.2 Ø430mm x 225mm High

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN40.1: AR Pendant
pen40.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø245mm x 210mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN40.1 Ø245mm x 210mm

PEN40.2 Ø330mm x 320mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN59: FM Pendant Flat Top
pen59

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Red
Dimensions Ø440mm x 340mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN59 Ø440mm x 340mm

PEN59.SRT Ø440mm x 340mm (Small Round Top)

PEN59.RT Ø440mm x 340mm (Round Top)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN59.SRT: FM Pendant Small Round Top
pen59.srt

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White & Shiny Chrome
Dimensions Ø440mm x 340mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN59 Ø440mm x 340mm

PEN59.SRT Ø440mm x 340mm (Small Round Top)

PEN59.RT Ø440mm x 340mm (Round Top)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN59.RT: FM Pendant Round Top
pen59.rt

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø440mm x 340mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN59 Ø440mm x 340mm

PEN59.SRT Ø440mm x 340mm (Small Round Top)

PEN59.RT Ø440mm x 340mm (Round Top)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN61: Bell Pendant
pen61

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Lime Green
Dimensions Ø435mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN61Z Ø435mm x 270mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN64MW: Dome Pendant with Lip
pen64mw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions Ø420mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN64 Ø420mm x 200mm

PEN64.1 Ø160mm x 100mm

PEN64.2 Ø185mm x 125mm

PEN64.3 Ø250mm x 110mm

PEN64.4 Ø305mm x 160mm

PEN64.6 Ø600mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN64BB: Dome Pendant
pen64bb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø420mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN64 Ø420mm x 200mm

PEN64.1 Ø160mm x 100mm

PEN64.2 Ø185mm x 125mm

PEN64.3 Ø250mm x 110mm

PEN64.4 Ø305mm x 160mm

PEN64.6 Ø600mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN98: GM Pendant
pen98

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 210mm Diameter x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / LED COB
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN23 White/Black/Green

PEN25 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN98 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN112: AP Pendant
pen112

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Blue
Dimensions Ø270mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN112 Ø270mm x 270mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN130: DC Pendant
pen130

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & White
Dimensions Ø430mm x 500mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN130 Ø430mm x 500mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN151: Industrial Sun Dome Pendant
pen151

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 425mm Diameter x 340mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN151 White/Black/Green

PEN152 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN153 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN154MKSCO: LN Dome Pendant
pen154mksco

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Shiny Copper
Dimensions Ø420mm x 330mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN154 Ø420mm x 330mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN162: CH Pendant
pen162

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø300mm x 275mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN162 Ø300mm x 275mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN165: FT Pendant
pen165

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø350mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / LED COB
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN165 Ø350mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN170: Ripple Industrial Pendant
pen170

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust
Dimensions 445mm Diameter x 320mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN168 White/Black/Green

PEN169 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN170 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN179: BM Pendant
pen179

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Traffic Red
Dimensions Ø250mm x 220mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN179TR Ø250mm x 220mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN183.1: Slanted CM Pendant
pen183.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Metallic Copper
Dimensions Ø95mm x 260mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN183.1 Ø95mm x 260mm / 250mm / 350mm / 450mm

PEN183.2 Ø127mm x 650mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN182: HR Pendant
pen182

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss Yellow
Dimensions Ø270mm x 192mm (H)
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN182 Ø270mm x 192mm (H)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN188: Nova Industrial Pendant
pen188

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium / White
Dimensions Ø445mm x 265mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN188 Ø445mm x 265mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN228: FN Pendant
pen228

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Metallic Copper
Dimensions Ø250mm x 230mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / COB LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN228 Ø250mm x 230mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN241: Hazelnut Pendant
pen241

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust & Matt Black
Dimensions Ø185mm x 180mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN241 Ø185mm x 180mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN243: SP Pendant
pen243

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / White
Dimensions ø 600mm (D) x 50mm (H)
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN243 Matt Black Exterior / White Interior

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN183.2: Slanted CM Pendant
pen183.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Metallic Brass
Dimensions Ø127mm x 650mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN183.1 Ø95mm x 260mm

PEN183.2 Ø127mm x 650mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN306: Cylindrical Pendant
pen306

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø130mm x 450mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN306 Ø130mm x 450mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN310: Large BM Pendant with Top
pen310

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Shiny Copper
Dimensions Ø420mm x 250mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN310MKSCO Ø420mm x 250mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN303SCO: CB Pendant
pen303sco

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Copper
Dimensions Ø145mm x 180mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN303SCO Ø145mm x 180mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN405: LD Pendant
pen405

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Copper & Matt White
Dimensions Ø300mm x 300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN405 Ø300mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN406.2SKBCSW: HP Pendant
pen406.2skbcsw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Satin Black Exterior, Brushed Copper Top / Satin White Interior
Dimensions Ø510mm x 330mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / LED COB
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN406.1 420mm (D) x 320mm (H)

PEN406.2 510mm (D) x 330mm (H)

PEN406.3 700mm (D) x 330mm (H)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN432: Chinese Hat Pendant
pen432

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø445mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN432BB Ø445mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN408: Drum Pendant
pen408

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø480mm x 80mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium & Perspex
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN408.1 Ø330mm x 90mm

PEN408.2 Ø480mm x 90mm

PEN408.3 Ø645mm x 90mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN408.2: Drum Pendant
pen408.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø480mm x 300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium & Perspex
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN408 Ø480mm x 90mm

PEN408.1 Ø330mm x 90mm

PEN408.2 Ø480mm x 90mm

PEN408.3 Ø645mm x 90mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN013.3MW: Large KL Pendant
pen013.3mw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 500mm Diameter x 190mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN013.1 Ø310mm x 170mm High

PEN013.2 Ø315mm x 230mm High

PEN013.3 Ø500mm x 190mm High

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN428: Galaxy Pendant
pen428

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Silver Grey
Dimensions Ø360mm x 400mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium & Wood
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN428 Ø360mm x 400mm

PEN428.1 Ø430mm x 440mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN435: Iris Pendant
pen435

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Traffic Red
Dimensions Ø310mm x 240mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN435 Ø310mm x 240mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN438: Jasmine Pendant
pen438

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Metallic Copper
Dimensions Ø420mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN438 Ø420mm x 270mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN500: Roman Pendant
pen500

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Traffic Red / Matt White
Dimensions Ø350mm x 230mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN500 Ø350mm x 230mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN418: AB Pendant
pen418

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions Ø290mm x 135mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN418 Ø290mm x 135mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN600: Barn Pendant
pen600

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø400mm x 220mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN600 Ø400mm x 220mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN440: Elektra Pendant
pen440

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & White
Dimensions Ø420mm x 280mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN440 Ø420mm x 280mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN303SB: CB Pendant
pen303sb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Shiny Brass
Dimensions Ø145mm x 180mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN303SB Ø145mm x 180mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN154MWSCO: LN Dome Pendant
pen154mwsco

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White & Shinny Copper
Dimensions Ø420mm x 330mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN154 Ø420mm x 330mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN454: Flower Pot Pendant
pen454

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss White
Dimensions Ø420mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN454 Ø420mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN023: CM Pendant
pen023

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions Ø95mm x 300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN023 Ø95mm x 300mm

PEN023 Ø60mm x 300mm

PEN023 Ø76mm x 300mm

PEN023 Ø100mm x 300mm

PEN023 Ø127mm x 300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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PEN406.1SKBASW: HP Pendant
pen406.1skbasw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Satin Black Exterior, Brushed Aluminium Top / Satin White Interior
Dimensions Ø420mm x 330mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder / LED COB
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN406.1 Ø420mm x 330mm

PEN406.2 Ø510mm x 330mm

PEN406.3 Ø700mm x 330mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN513: Neptune Pendant
pen513

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions Ø225mm x 200mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN513MK Ø225mm x 200mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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PEN512.1BA: Bullet Pendant
pen512.1ba

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions Ø310mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN512.2BB: Bullet Pendant
pen512.2bb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø333mm x 365mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN512.1SK: Bullet Pendant
pen512.1sk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions Ø310mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN512.2BC: Bullet Pendant
pen512.2bc

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Copper
Dimensions Ø333mm x 365mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN512.2SK: Bullet Pendant
pen512.2sk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions Ø333mm x 365mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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PEN512.1MB: Bullet Pendant
pen512.1mb

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Brass
Dimensions Ø310mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder or LED
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN512.1 Ø310mm x 270mm

PEN512.2 Ø333mm x 365mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
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PEN01.1: PR Classic Pendant
pen01.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black / Matt White
Dimensions 430mm Diameter x 225mm High
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN01.1 PR Classic Pendant

PEN01.2 PR Pendant

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
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PEN19MWBT: Industrial Pendant
pen19mwbt

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White & Black Trim
Dimensions Ø445mm x 320mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN19 Ø445mm x 320mm

ARC Lighting CC
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